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Vendor Name  Primary Contact Phone Email Yr. 1 Cost Yr. 2 Cost Yr. 3 Cost Completion Date Notes 

Align Multimedia Jason Van 
Houten 

720-626-7439 jason@alignmultimedia.com $26,800 $300/yr.   4/7/2023 For hosting 

Arkotech   info@arkotechsoftware.com $50,760   Couldn't 
find 

 

ECBC 
Technologies, 
LLC 

Eldon 
Conceicao 

617-925-2108 eldon@ecbctech.com $43,500 $95/hr. + $95/hr. 
+ $120/hr 

 4/30/2023 Training, Ongoing 
Development/Support, Weekends/Off 
hrs. 

eIMPACT Erik Larson 503-773-9689 erik@eimpact.report $6,000 4500/yr. $4,500/yr.  3/31/2023 (Dashboard compononent only) For 
annual renewal 

Longpoint Digital Robert 
Valentine 

970-549-0777 Robert@longpointdigital.com $31,109.40 + 
$359.40 

$359.40  3/31/2023 $359.40 is recommended care package.  
Video is $150/hr. 

Marketing 
Alliance 

Peter Bianco 718-300-0307 Pbianco@MarketingAllianceinc.com $41,200 $1,990 $1,990 3/31/2023  

SNVA LLC William 
Paraseth 

240-746-7170 william@snva.com $22,000 $4,000 + $25/hr. $4,000 + 
$25/hr. 

3/31/2023 Annual Hosting Charges + Maintenance 
Charges after Yr. 1 

Studio Center Adrienne 
Beyer 

757-622-2111 adrienne@studiocenter.com $29,750   4/30/2023 Cost does not include video or social 
media services 

 


